11:00 a.m.
11:10 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
12:15 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

AGENDA
POLICY ADVISORY COMMITTEE
May 10, 2004
MDEQ Southport Center
Jackson, Mississippi

Welcome by Phil Sullivan
Chairman’s remarks
Teams 1, 2, and 3 breakout sessions
Reports from Teams 1, 2, and 3

Whole group discussion

Adjourn



