AGENDA POLICY ADVISORY COMMITTEE May 10, 2004

MDEQ Southport Center Jackson, Mississippi

11:00 a.m.	Welcome by Phil Sullivan
11:10 a.m.	Chairman's remarks
11:20 a.m.	Teams 1, 2, and 3 breakout sessions
12:15 p.m.	Reports from Teams 1, 2, and 3
1:00 p.m.	Whole group discussion
2:00 p.m.	Adjourn